Polska Liga Plywacka
Opole, 17- - 18-10-2014

Event 15
2014-10-18 - 9:00

Women, 50m Bultterfly

14 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank

Urbanczyk Aleksandra
Dowgiert Anna

Tchorz Alicja

Petryka Nikola
Janiczek Joanna
Radlinska Marcelina
Stasinowska Katarzyna
Szczepanik Joanna
Tomala Aleksandra
Skorupa Monika
Redner Sandra

Bernat Gabriela
Zmuda Weronika

Sokolowska Sandra
Sonta Magdalena

YB

87 Lodzki OzZP

90 Dolnoslaski OzZP
92  Dolnoslaski OZP
97  Dolnoslaski OZP
96  Malopolski OZP
93  Malopolski OZP
94  Lodzki OZP

96  Malopolski OZP
97  Opolski OzP

99  Opolski OzZP

99  Lodzki OZP

99  Lubelski OZP

00  Lubelski OZP

98 MKS Juvenia Bialystok
98 MKS Wodnik Radom

Time
26.16
26.92
27.44
28.22
28.45
28.98
29.52
29.63
29.64
30.00
30.21
30.69
32.03

31.28
32.63

Pts

809
742
701
644
629
595
563
557
556
536
525
501
440

475
417

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki

2014-10-18 9:03 - Page 1



